
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - City Long Distance
Luxembourg City 24.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Magali RAUW
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : Women Elite (D21-39)
Distance : 11800m (Climbing 270m)
Time : 1:38:13,089 (8'19"/km)

16/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lea MARTANOVA 1:13:50,597
2. Fanny TILKIN 1:14:16,812
3. Elin MARTANOVA 1:14:23,902

1. 48 00:01:43 222m 7'44"/km
2. 133 00:00:44 00:02:27 74m 9'55"/km
3. 64 00:01:22 00:03:49 255m 5'22"/km
4. 71 00:00:50 00:04:39 145m 5'45"/km
5. 74 00:01:05 00:05:44 213m 5'05"/km
6. 63 00:01:20 00:07:04 207m 6'26"/km
7. 62 00:00:17 00:07:21 59m 4'48"/km
8. 55 00:07:34 00:14:55 906m 8'21"/km
9. 41 00:06:01 00:20:56 906m 6'38"/km

10. 45 00:05:10 00:26:06 434m 11'54"/km
11. 51 00:02:39 00:28:45 425m 6'14"/km
12. 67 00:10:51 00:39:36 1324m 8'12"/km
13. 66 00:02:13 00:41:49 347m 6'23"/km
14. 132 00:00:52 00:42:41 141m 6'09"/km
15. 131 00:01:31 00:44:12 254m 5'58"/km
16. 65 00:00:43 00:44:55 104m 6'53"/km
17. 72 00:02:39 00:47:34 373m 7'06"/km
18. 57 00:01:52 00:49:26 136m 13'44"/km
19. 69 00:05:41 00:55:07 698m 8'09"/km
20. 56 00:03:40 00:58:47 482m 7'36"/km
21. 37 00:18:07 01:16:54 1832m 9'53"/km
22. 38 00:02:14 01:19:08 211m 10'35"/km
23. 32 00:06:15 01:25:23 610m 10'15"/km
24. 54 00:01:07 01:26:30 143m 7'49"/km
25. 34 00:03:36 01:30:06 360m 10'00"/km
26. 35 00:01:36 01:31:42 114m 14'02"/km
27. 33 00:01:05 01:32:47 156m 6'57"/km
28. 136 00:04:44 01:37:31 718m 6'36"/km
29. 100 00:00:18 01:37:49 58m 5'10"/km
30. 999 00:00:24 01:38:13 96m 4'10"/km
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